LEA Committee Members 2022-2023
LEA Officers:

President
Sharon Mays
sharon.mays@lakotaonline.com; myleabusiness@gmail.com; 





School extension:  22054, Cell Phone:  513-633-0883

1st VP

Kevin Carlin
kevin.carlin@lakotaonline.com; kevincarlinlea@yahoo.com




Cell Phone:  513-313-6235

2nd VP

Mark Moody
mark.moody@lakotaonline.com
Treasurer
Dennis Beck
dennis.beck@lakotaonline.com
Secretary
Aisha Moore
aisha.moore@lakotaonline.com
Executive Committee:

Constitution & Bylaws
Phil Preston     


philip.preston@lakotaonline.co
Grievance

Kevin Carlin


kevin.carlin@lakotaonline.com
Health Plan/Insurance
Kristin Peoples


kristin.peoples@lakotaonline.com
Elections
 
Penny Musser


penny.musser@lakotaonline.com
Membership

Mark Moody


mark.moody@lakotaonline.com
Negotiations 

Kevin Carlin


kevin.carlin@lakotaonline.com
Banquet/Snacks
Randy Chapman

randy.chapman@lakotaonline.com
Grant Writing

Kirsty Rae


kirsty.rae@lakotaonline.com
FCPE/Political Activism
Mike Fortman 


michael.fortman@lakotaonline.com
Legislature

Cheryl Zachry    


cheryl.zachry@lakotaonline.com

Faculty Advisory
Monica Anderson

monica.anderson@lakotaonline.com
Scholarship

Michelle Brown


michelle.brown@lakotaonline.com
New Member

Tina Cramer


tina.cramer@lakotaonline.com
Internship (FAC)
Pat Simpson


patrick.simpson@lakotaonline.com
LMC (Standing Members):




LPDC:
Sharon Mays – President



Sharon Mays - Chair
Kevin Carlin – 1st VP




Kevin Carlin – Freshman Building
Mark Moody – 2nd VP (HS Rep)



Aisha Moore – Diversity
Dennis Beck – Treasurer
 (Freshman Rep)

Tina Cramer – Elementary
Aisha Moore – Secretary, Diversity (sub-committee)
Brian Wallace – Plains Jr ADMIN
Kristin Peoples – Health (sub-committee)

Krista Heidenreich – CO ADMIN
Lindsey Moss – Spec Ed (sub-committee), 7-8 Rep
Monica Anderson – FAC, 3-6 Rep
Penny Musser – ECS rep
Lisa Stiver – ECS rep

Randy Chapman – Freshman rep

Healthcare Committee:




Special Ed Committee:
Kristin Peoples (co-chair)



Kevin Carlin
Tina Abner





Lindsey Moss (co-chair)
Heather Blaylock

Stacey Cooke

Jessica Simpson

Diversity Committee:

Aisha Moore (co-chair)
